TROFEUL DADA COMAPEL
CAT.12 ANI MASCULIN
COD TURNEU: 6650

1A-1B

2A-2B

CLASAMENT FINAL

1

29072
29023
30816
29522
27644
30004
31575

TURNEU FINAL

Carteputreda/Ghetu - Zidarescu/Filipache 6-0;6-0

Butnaru/Stefanica - Simion/Cristea 4-6;6-1;10-5

Carteputreda David
Ghetu Gabriel
Zidarescu Catalin
Filipache Radu
Butnaru Alin
Stefanica Alexandru
Cristea Florin

ARBITRU PRINCIPAL

DIANA BOGOLEA



